
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
604
603

8
91

609
5

55
22

611
614
998
666
616
42

602
18

Class
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
600
600
600
600
600

Name
Gimmi VILLAN
Stevens FERRARO
Marc ZILIOTTO
Oscar VIVIAN
Ugo GRILLO
Roberto IAMARTINO
Stefano CESARI
Fabio ZANOTTO
Omar ZANOTTO
Samuel ARZENTON
Marco PIGNOLETTI
Luca PIOTTO
Tim LEBAN
Davide ANDRIOLLO
Mirco BOSA
Stefano VIDO

Make
BMW
Suzuki
BMW S 1000
Aprilia RSV 4
Kawasaki
R1
Honda CBR 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 
Yamaha
Triumph
Ducati
GSXR 600
Honda CBR 600 R
SV 650 S
SV 650 S
Kawasaki 600

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7

Total Tm
12:32.231
12:32.277
12:50.219
13:03.891
13:14.952
13:35.067
13:36.034
13:48.806
13:56.689
14:11.600
14:17.187
14:17.765
13:01.755
13:08.451
13:18.817
13:39.990

Diff

0.046
17.988
31.660
42.721

1:02.836
1:03.803
1:16.575
1:24.458
1:39.369
1:44.956
1:45.534

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

0.046
17.942
13.672
11.061
20.115
0.967

12.772
7.883

14.911
5.587
0.578
1 Lap
6.696

10.366
21.173

Best Tm
1:32.070
1:32.643
1:34.183
1:36.632
1:38.019
1:40.628
1:40.077
1:42.564
1:42.349
1:44.994
1:45.761
1:45.887
1:49.495
1:50.284
1:52.444
1:54.353

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.046

Avg. Speed

159,576

Best Lap Tm

1:32.070

Best Spd

162,972

Best Lap by

604 - Gimmi VILLAN
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Race (8 Laps) started at 13:12:20

Grobnik 4,168 Km

8.5.2012. 13:00


